VALAKI INDUSTRIES
143/9, GIDC MAKARPURA, VADODARA-390010, GUJARAT, INDIA.
MO : 8758710614   |   EMAIL : valakiindustries@gmail.com  |  www.valakiindustries.com
VALAKI INDUSTRIES | www.valakiindustries.com
COMPANY PROFILE
About us
REXCOOL is a Leading Position as a Manufacturer & Supplier
& Exporters of AC Axial Fan to Compete in Price with

We are also Reviewing are Process of Manufacturing &
Marketing on Daily Basis to Meet are Customer Requirements.
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
RC 12038 A 2 HS L
MODEL SERIES
RC
FRAME SIZE
12038 120x120x38MM
17251 172x150x51MM
17255 172x172x55MM
22060 220x220x60MM
BEARING SYSTEM
A SLEEVE BEARING
B BALL BEARING
VOLTAGE
1 110V AC
2 220V AC
4 415V AC
SPEED
HS HIGH SPEED
MS MEDIUM SPEED
LS LOW SPEED
CONNECTION TYPE
L LEAD WIRE
T TERMINAL
VALAKI INDUSTRIES | www.valakiindustries.com
COOLING FAN AC AXIAL FAN
MODEL BEARING VOLTAGE FREQUENCY CURRENT SPEED
INPUT
POWER
AIR
FLOW
STATIC
PRESSURE
NOISE
VAC Hz A RPM W CFM MM C2O dBA
RC-12038A1HSL Sleeve 110/115 50/60 0.20/0.22 2550/2650 11/14 90/105 8.1/9.5 41/47
RC-12038A1HST Sleeve 110/115 50/60 0.20/0.22 2550/2650 11/14 90/105 8.1/9.5 41/47
RC-12038B1HSL Ball 110/115 50/60 0.18/0.20 2650/2850 11/14 90/105 8.1/9.5 41/47
RC-12038B1HST Ball 110/115 50/60 0.18/0.20 2650/2850 11/14 90/105 8.1/9.5 41/47
RC-12038A2HSL Sleeve 220/230 50/60 0.09/0.11 2550-2750 14/18 90/105 8.1/9.5 41/47
RC-12038A2HST Sleeve 220/230 50/60 0.09/0.11 2550-2750 14/18 90/105 8.1/9.5 41/47
RC-12038B2HSL Ball 220/230 50/60 0.08/0.10 2650-2850 14/18 90/105 8.1/9.5 41/47
RC-12038B2HST Ball 220/230 50/60 0.08/0.10 2650-2850 14/18 90/105 8.1/9.5 41/47
RC-12038A4HSL Sleeve 415 50/60 0.06/0.08 2550/2750 18/20 90/105 8.1/9.5 41/47
RC-12038A4HST Sleeve 415 50/60 0.06/0.08 2550/2750 18/20 90/105 8.1/9.5 41/47
RC-12038B4HSL Ball 415 50/60 0.05/0.07 2650/2850 18/20 90/105 8.1/9.5 41/47
RC-12038B4HST Ball 415 50/60 0.05/0.07 2650/2850 18/20 90/105 8.1/9.5 41/47
FAN SIZE - 120 X 120 X 38MM
VALAKI INDUSTRIES | www.valakiindustries.com
COOLING FAN AC AXIAL FAN
MODEL BEARING VOLTAGE FREQUENCY CURRENT SPEED
INPUT
POWER
AIR
FLOW
STATIC
PRESSURE
NOISE
VAC Hz A RPM W CFM MM C2O dBA
RC-17251A1HSL Sleeve 110/115 50/60 0.40/0.45 2550/2650 29/34 175/220 15/22 48/53
RC-17251A1HST Sleeve 110/115 50/60 0.40/0.45 2550/2650 29/34 175/220 15/22 48/53
RC-17251B1HSL Ball 110/115 50/60 0.40/0.45 2650/2750 29/34 175/220 15/22 48/53
RC-17251B1HST Ball 110/115 50/60 0.40/0.45 2650/2750 29/34 175/220 15/22 48/53
RC-17251A2HSL Sleeve 220/230 50/60 0.19/0.21 2550-2650 27/31 175/220 15/22 48/53
RC-17251A2HST Sleeve 220/230 50/60 0.19/0.21 2550-2650 27/31 175/220 15/22 48/53
RC-17251B2HSL Ball 220/230 50/60 0.19/0.21 2650-2750 27/31 175/220 15/22 48/53
RC-17251B2HST Ball 220/230 50/60 0.19/0.21 2650-2750 27/31 175/220 15/22 48/53
RC-17251A4HSL Sleeve 415 50/60 0.11/0.13 2550/2650 29/35 175/220 15/22 48/53
RC-17251A4HST Sleeve 415 50/60 0.11/0.13 2550/2650 29/35 175/220 15/22 48/53
RC-17251B4HSL Ball 415 50/60 0.11/0.13 2650/2750 29/35 175/220 15/22 48/53
RC-17251B4HST Ball 415 50/60 0.11/0.13 2650/2750 29/35 175/220 15/22 48/53
FAN SIZE - 172 X 150 X 51MM